HIGHBAY.S.N
ELECTRICAL CHAR ACTERIST ICS AND PER FORM ANCE DAT A VERIF IED BY NAT ION ALLY RECOGNIZED TESTING LAB S (NRT L). FO R FULL REPORTS AND RESULTS,
VISI T WW W.NO RIB ACHI.COM/REPORT S. ALL SPECIFICAT IONS SUBJECT T O CHANGE WITHOUT N OTICE. ALL V ALUES TYPIC AL UNLE SS OTHER WISE NOTED.
LUMEN VALUES MAY VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI C78.377.
©2015 - 2016
Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100V1.2
Warranty
Five-Year Limited Warranty. Optional 10-Year Manufacturer’s Warranty Available. Full Warranty Terms

-­‐
T3
Distribution
(optional)
-­‐-­‐
Numbering Order Specification
Required or
Optional
Allowed Values Description
1 Fixture Required HBS For HBS
2 Light Board Required HEX For HBS
3
Number of
Diodes
Required
021 For HEX-021 models
042 For HEX-042 models
063 For HEX-063 models
084 For HEX-084 models
105 For HEX-105 models
126 For HEX-126 models
4 Drive Current Required B B (525mA) drive current
5
LED Color
Temperature

Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100V1.2
8
How to Order (Cont.)
Sample Order Code:  Only include the optional upgrades you need.
Numbering Order Specification Required or Optional Allowed Values Description
11 IP Rating Optional IP67 IP Rating Upgrade (WET Rating)
12 Lens Optional FR Frosted Lens
13 Wire Guard Optional WG Wire Guard
14 Mounting Optional H 3/4 Malleable Hook with 3/4 NPS Threads
15 Dimming Optional
010V 0 - 10V dimming
STEP Step dimming
BLD [%] Bi-level dimming
LVDIM Line voltage dimming
16
Emergency Battery
Backup
Optional
EM Emergency Battery Backup
EMC Emergency Battery Backup - Cold
17 Occupancy Sensor Optional
OS Occupancy Sensor
OOS Outdoor Occupancy Sensor
18 Photocell Optional
PC1 120V Button Photocell
PC2 240-277 Button Photocell
19
Daylight Harvesting
Sensor
Optional DHS Daylight Harvesting Sensor
20 Surge Protection
Optional SRG1 Enhanced surge protection for 120-277VAC
SRG2 Enhanced surge protection for 480VAC
21 Controller Optional PUL Pulse Wireless Controller
22 Beam Distribution Optional
T3 Type 3 Distribution
T4 Type 4 Distribution
TRS Optional Right Slant
TLS Optional Left Slant
23 Beam Angle Optional 80D 80degree Beam Angle Optics